
 
 
         

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 

KOLAGHAT THERMAL POWER STATION 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER 

CONTRACT CELL 
 

 

 

Notice Inviting E-Tender 

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/18-19/140/KTPS                             Date:05.06.2018 
NIT No.: WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E1214/18-19 

 

 

Description :  N.I.T. FOR E-TENDER in prescribed format are being  invited for the period as 

mentioned below , from reputed Agencies / Companies in TWO (02) steps bid system for the work as 

described hereunder: 

 

Name of the Work : Annual Rate Contract for Coal Cleaning at Coal Handling Plant, KTPS. 
 

 

Description 

 

                              Date 

 

Documents download start date & Time 30/05/2018 at 09.00 Hrs 

Pre-bid Meeting date & Time:                     07/06/2018 at 15-30 hrs 

Bid submission start date &Time:  09/06/2018 at 15.00 Hrs 

Bid submission end date & Time:  18/06/2018 at 16.00 Hrs 

End date & Time of physical submission  of 
Cost of tender / proper statutory documents 
against exemption of Cost of tender paper 

       21/06/2018  upto 14.00 Hrs. 

End date & Time of Physical submission  of 
EMD / proper statutary documents in favour 
of exemption of EMD 

      21/06/2018  upto 14.00 Hrs 

‘Fee & Technical’ bid opening date & Time  21/06/2018  at 14.30 Hrs 

 

. 
                    

Contact Person :                MR. A.Guhathakurta, Sr. Manager & HOD (Contract Cell),KTPS 

                                          Mob No. : 8336903916 

OR 

                                          MR. P.Pal ,   Sr. Manager (PS)(Contract Cell),KTPS  

                                          Mob No. : 8336907218 

 For Details  visit at :  www.wbtenders.gov.in 

 
 

                       

                  


